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Gondolier 5634: Details

Style
Exterior Materials

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Total Living Sq Ft
Total Covered Sq Ft

Dimensions (w x d x h)

Traditional
Stucco
0
0
5,634
8,041
0'0" x 0'0" x 0'0"

First Floor Other Floors Other Features

Square Footage
Bedrooms

Ceiling Heights

3,867 1,767
0 0
0'0" 0'0"
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Gondolier 5634: Front Elevation
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Gondolier 5634: Floor 1
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Gondolier 5634: Floor 2


